
 
 

Summer 2019 
 

 
EMORY TRIAL TECHNIQUES HOURS 
Friday, May 3 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday, May 4                                      9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Sunday, May 5 – Friday, May 10 8:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Saturday, May 11 12:00 PM– 5:00 PM  
Sunday, May 12 12:00 PM– 6:00 PM 
Monday, May 13  8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
 
REGULAR HOURS, Tuesday, May 14 – Tuesday, July 30  
Monday – Thursday 8:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Friday 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday  CLOSED 
Sunday 1:00 PM – 8:00 PM 
 
REFERENCE** 
Monday – Thursday 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM; 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM  
Friday – Sunday CLOSED 
 
HOLIDAYS 

Memorial Day  
Sunday, May 26 – Monday, May 27 CLOSED 

Independence Day Holiday 
Wednesday, July 3  8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Thursday, July 4 CLOSED 
 
EXTENDED WEEKEND GA BAR HOURS  
Saturday, July 13 1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday, July 20 1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday, July 27 1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
 
INTERIM HOURS,  Wednesday, July 31 – Sunday, August 18  
Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday & Sunday CLOSED 
Saturday, August 17 Noon – 6:00 PM 
Sunday, August 18 4:00 PM – 10:00 PM 
 
**Reference hours may vary July 13-16  
 
The GA Bar exam is held July 30-31, 2019. 


